MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT

LOPPUTULOKSET 2019
SIJA  YHT. KOK.
PIST. PIST

O~NO OIS WN P

PR R R R RE g
NOoO UM WNRO

O~NO OIS WNPE

77
74
71
69
68
61
51
51
47
45
41
40
36
34
22
14

74
74
72
68
59
57
56
54

13533
5969

22197
21681

MIEHET A LLE 70 VUOTTA

KONTINEN RAIMO
HUOTARI HANNU
MARTIKAINEN SEPPO
EERIKAINEN HEIKKI
TURUNEN AARNE
KAHARA HARRI
HOKKANEN MATTI
RIPATTI ESA
SEPPANEN OLLI
KAIKKONEN EINO
TURUNEN JOUKO
SUMMANEN ESA
KAHARA PERTTI
PAAVILAINEN VEIJO
MUSTONEN JUKKA
AUVINEN KEIJO
KOSONEN RISTO

MIEHET YLI 70 VUOTTA

KILJUNEN HEIKKI
JARVINEN ILKKA
JOKINEN VEIKKO
TARMIA HEIKKI
KESONEN HANNU
SOININEN MAURI
PARKKINEN RAIMO
KONTIO HEINO

PILKKI TALVI

Otava Urpola
16.01. 29.01.
Tulos Pist Tulos
8788 20p 2124
5216 18p 2572
4032 17p 1018
1184 10p 2714
2180 15p 1577
3147 16p 1907
909 7p 789
2011 14p 1312
1072 8p 1342
1558 12p 651
1121 9p 529
1790 13p
305 5p 239
4523 6p 62
1375 11p 906
5432 20p 2005
2126 10p 2262
3301 16p 2330
3732 18p 1820
2268 13p 1575
1867 6p 1309
2075 9p 1898
3590 17p 924

pist

17p
18p
12p
20p
15p
16p
10p
13p
14p
9p
8p

7p
6p
11p

17p
18p
20p
15p
14p
12p
16p
P

Tuppurala
05.02.
Tulos

4082
4475
1592
3012
5649

1539
668

1678
1509
806
527

4826
5954
4331

2057
5159
2053
2912

pist.

17p
18p
14p
16p
20p

13p
10p

15p
12p
11p
9p

17p
20p
16p

10p
18p
9p
14p

Kyyhkyla
12.02.
Tulos

3786
5703
4051
3970
3911
1150
2872
1107

1080

493
943
1656

4852
5314
5277
5173
2750
1481
3362
1522

Laajalampi Heimari
19.02. 26.02.
pist. Tulos  pist Tulos
15p 3642 20p 10112
20p 2950 15p 6590
18p 3184 18p 9412
17p 3015 16p 7188
16p 2327 14p 8891
12p 3140 17p 6265
14p 1491 11p 8381
11p 1008 10p 2813
1946 12p 5960
10p 2203 13p 5130
791 8p 3780
8p 400 p
9p 857 9p 2477
13p 242 6p 810
7053
3175
16p 2709 15p 9934
20p 2845 16p 8151
18p 949 5p 9832
17p 3312 18p 6907
12p 3880 20p 6781
6p 3017 17p 6689
14p 9029
7p 1527 8p 7662

pist

20p
13p
18p
15p
17p
12p
16p
p
11p
10p
9p

6p
Sp

14p
8p

20p
16p
18p
13p
11p
10p
17p
15p



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

el
SREBowo~v~ourwNr

51
50
47
46
43
31
30
27
26
15
13

NN Ol

77
75
71
68
67
63
52
50
45
36
15
11

Suurin kala:

3492
1204

REPONEN RISTO
MUHONEN JOUKO
LAAMANEN AHTI
AHONEN ESKO
GYNTHER TAAVI

MYYRYLAINEN LAURI

ORPANA MARTTI
PONTINEN REINO
LUOMA RISTO
HONKANEN TAISTO
SEPPANEN AHTI
AUVINEN PENTTI
KARHU RISTO

VEIJALAINEN KALERVO

NIILONEN JALMAR
MUINONEN TAUNO

NAISET

MESIAINEN SATU
AHONEN PIRKKO
TARMIA MAIJA
REPONEN AIRA
TULLINEN SINIKKA
HAKKINEN RITVA
TENKANEN ELLI
VALANNE AUNE
VAISANEN TUULA
TURUNEN TERTTU
TUOVINEN EILA
HIMANEN ANJA

REPONEN RISTO

2758
2220
1236
2665
2072
920
949
1458
1948
1189
399
2249
980
1570

1204

2408
2307
1928
1814
1776
1131

826
458

298

15p
11p
3p
14p
8p
1p
1p
4p

1p
1p
12p
1p
op

2p

20p
18p
17p
16p
15p
14p

13p
12p

11p

Siika 716 gr

934
1176
1093

772
1365

632

381

569

884

932

3428
1980
1410
634
3086
1492

300

20p
17p
15p
14p
18p
16p

13p

1979
2391
1614
3055
2310
642
2219
1358
1726

953

2618
3227
1973
1578
2873
1561
1724
714
596
1426

8p
13p

15p
12p
3p
11p
5p
p

4p

17p
20p
16p
14p
18p
13p
15p
11p
10p
12p

Moisionlampi (joukkuekisa)

3288
3999
1815
634
1737
2167
2510
816
1334
1283

877

528

1570
832
2724
3740
911
2582
486
702

912

16p
13p
18p
20p
14p
17p
11p
12p

15p

1907
1314
2662
2192
1795
2501
1225
1669
631

727

1544
3593
2910
2187
1663
2185
610

0
400

11p

14p
12p
10p
13p
6p
9p
3p

4p

14p
20p
18p
17p
15p
16p
13p

1p
12p

6805
5676
6994
4931
4546
4636

6431
5010
3379
6325

3005

2964

7254
6108
6307
5324
5639
2865
3404
4423
1946
3167

20p
17p
18p
15p
16p
11p
13p
14p
10p
12p



